BIDDER'S LIST	Contract No. 22-13	Bid Open Date: May 27, 2022				
Bid Name: Married Man's T	rail Improvement	Bid Open Time: 10:00 A.M.				

	COMPANY NAME		Non- Collusion	Bid Bond	Addendum	Local Empl	BID AMOUNT (USD)			
1.	Western Dock and Bridge	X	X	X	X	X	\$409,855.00			
2.	PK Builders	X	X	X	X	X	\$434,273.00			
3.	BAM	X	X	X	X	X	\$327,890.00			
4.										
5.										
6.										
7.										
8.										
9.										
10.										

Prepared by:	Taylor Lee
Opened in:	Clerk's Department

winword\forms\bidlist.docx

CITY OF KETCHIKAN

22-13 Married Man's Trail Improvements

				BAM, LLC		PK Builders		Western Dock	Engineer		
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Туре	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$32,000	\$32,000	\$60,000	\$60,000	\$42,000	\$42,000	\$30,000	\$30,000
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$13,000	\$13,000	\$10,000	\$10,000
3	Engineer Directed Work	20000	CS	\$20,000	\$20,000	\$20,000	\$20,000	\$20,000.00	\$20,000	\$20,000	\$20,000
4	Demolition	1	LS	\$40,000	\$40,000	\$25,000	\$25,000	\$46,000	\$46,000	\$35,000	\$35,000
5	Bridge Railing (Salvage)	1	LS	\$2,500	\$2,500	\$2,500	\$2,500	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$5,000
6	Concrete Footings	25	EA	\$1,250	\$31,250	\$2,000	\$50,000	\$1,600	\$40,000	\$2,000	\$50,000
7	Concrete Strip Footing	1	LS	\$12,500	\$12,500	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$26,000	\$26,000	\$15,000	\$15,000
8	Timberwork (Posts)	14	EA	\$1,000	\$14,000	\$750	\$10,500	\$1,300	\$18,200	\$1,000	\$14,000
9	Timberwork (Beams)	12	BENTS	\$2,500	\$30,000	\$2,000	\$24,000	\$1,400	\$16,800	\$2,500	\$30,000
10	Timberwork (Decking)	1650	SF	\$16	\$26,400	\$30	\$49,500	\$22	\$36,300	\$25	\$41,250
11	Exit Boardwalk - Superstructure	1	LS	\$30,000	\$30,000	\$30,000	\$30,000	\$24,000	\$24,000	\$35,000	\$35,000
12	Gap Boardwalk - Superstructure	720	SF	\$30	\$21,600	\$82	\$59,040	\$27	\$19,440	\$25	\$18,000
13	Exit Boardwalk - Timber Railing	115	LF	\$120	\$13,800	\$200	\$23,000	\$195	\$22,425	\$200	\$23,000
14	Gap Boardwalk - Timber Railing	165	LF	\$200	\$33,000	\$235	\$38,775	\$260	\$42,900	\$250	\$41,250
15	Concrete Sidewalk (Panel Replacement)	89	SF	\$60	\$5,340	\$22	\$1,958	\$110	\$9,790	\$30	\$2,670
16	Concrete Retaining Wall	1	LS	\$10,500	\$10,500	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$28,000	\$28,000	\$7,500	\$7,500
				TOTAL	\$327,890	TOTAL	\$434,273	TOTAL	\$409,855	TOTAL	\$377,670